GLUTEN FREE

WRAPS
WITH HAM & SALAD, CHICKEN & SALAD OR
YOUR CHOICE OF AVAILABLE FILLINGS

PIZZA WITH HAM & CHEESE

PIZZA WITH CHEESE / GARLIC & CHEESE

GOURMET ROLL

SUSHI (5MALL)

SUSHI (LARGE)

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

NACHOS

BURRITO BOWLS SERVED ON RICE
BUTTER CHICKEN

VEGAN

GARLIC BREAD

MEAT FREE BURGER

GOURMET ROLL

PIZZA WITH DAIRY FREE MOZZARELLA

LACTOSE FREE

PIZZA WITH HAM ONLY

GARLIC BREAD

NACHOS WITHOUT CHEESE
ADD DAIRY FREE MOZZARELLA

-+ CUTLERY AVAILABLE AT 10C PER ITEM
© ICE CREAMS SOLD SECOND BREAK ONLY
+ CASH, EFTPOS AND CREDIT AVAILABLE

© NO LARGE AMOUNTS OF CONN
ACCEPTED DURING BUSY TIMES

© MICROWAVES ARE NOT ACCESSIBLE TO
STUDENTS UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE

SPECIFIC DIETARY REQUIREMENTS MENU 2022

PLEASE NOTE THESE ITEMS MAY NEED TO BE ORDERED IN ADVANCE

$8.00

$7.00
$6.00
$4.50
$3.50
$6.50
$3.00
$7.00
$6.00
$7.00

$2.50
$6.50
$4.50
$6.00

$5.00
$2.50
$7.00
$2.00




