SPECIFIC DIETARY REQUIREMENTS MENU 2022

PLEASE NOTE THESE ITEMS MAY NEED TO BE ORDERED IN ADVANCE

GLUTEN FREE

WRAPS WITH HAM & SALAD, CHICKEN & SALAD OR YOUR CHOICE OF AVAILABLE FILLINGS	\$8.00
PIZZA WITH HAM & CHEESE	\$7.00
PIZZA WITH CHEESE / GARLIC & CHEESE	\$6.00
GOURMET ROLL	\$4.50
SUSHI (SMALL)	\$3.50
SUSHI (LARGE)	\$6.50
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$3.00
NACHOS	\$7.00
BURRITO BOWLS SERVED ON RICE	\$6.00
BUTTER CHICKEN	\$7.00
BOTTEN SINGIPLI	17.00
VEGAN	
VEGAN GARLIC BREAD	\$ 2. 50
VEGAN GARLIC BREAD MEAT FREE BURGER	\$2.50 \$6.50
VEGAN GARLIC BREAD MEAT FREE BURGER GOURMET ROLL	\$2.50 \$6.50 \$4.50
VEGAN GARLIC BREAD MEAT FREE BURGER	\$2.50 \$6.50
VEGAN GARLIC BREAD MEAT FREE BURGER GOURMET ROLL	\$2.50 \$6.50 \$4.50
VEGAN GARLIC BREAD MEAT FREE BURGER GOURMET ROLL PIZZA WITH DAIRY FREE MOZZARELLA	\$2.50 \$6.50 \$4.50
VEGAN GARLIC BREAD MEAT FREE BURGER GOURMET ROLL PIZZA WITH DAIRY FREE MOZZARELLA LACTOSE FREE	\$2.50 \$6.50 \$4.50 \$6.00
VEGAN GARLIC BREAD MEAT FREE BURGER GOURMET ROLL PIZZA WITH DAIRY FREE MOZZARELLA LACTOSE FREE PIZZA WITH HAM ONLY	\$2.50 \$6.50 \$4.50 \$6.00



- CUTLERY AVAILABLE AT 10C PER ITEM
- · ICE CREAMS SOLD SECOND BREAK ONLY
- · CASH, EFTPOS AND CREDIT AVAILABLE
- NO LARGE AMOUNTS OF COIN ACCEPTED DURING BUSY TIMES
- MICROWAVES ARE NOT ACCESSIBLE TO STUDENTS UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE

